e =1 O h B L)

| R e B e et e el
S WY oo~ b bW = O D

21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

The Oc

AMENDATORY ORDINANCE (MAP) NO.‘—%]&3
onto County Board of Supervisors do ordain the following zoning amendment:

PROPERTY INFORMATION: Tax Parcel #030-060600942B and 030-060601041A
Part of Section 6, T28N, R21E, Town of Oconto

Existing Zoning: Rural Residential and Agricultural

Proposed Zoning: Agricultural and Rural Residential

PROPERTY OWNER: CALVIN AND SUZANNE THOMSON

FROM RURAL RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT AND AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT TO AGRICULTURAL

DISTRICT AND RURAL RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

Area to be rezoned Rural Residential District and Agricultural District
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Planning & Zoning/Solid Waste Committee
Submitted this 10% day of November, 2016.

Ron Korzeniewski, Chairman
Ken Linzmeyer, Vice-Chair
Darrel Pagel, Secretary

David Christianson
Ryan Wendt
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Adoptéd by Vote:
Ayes: Nays:'

STATE OF WISGONSIN ) -

- County Oconte
{hat the above is

L Al;isent: 2)____

", Kim Pytieskl
do hereby certify
a true and correct copy of the

ariginal now on file in the office of the Caunty Clerk and
that it was adapted by the Oconto County Board of

Supew‘l‘glx this date, . .
Date: o __..('”ﬁ ﬁrﬂig{g@ ,
2 (! ,g ounty (et



